Linear Stages
PRO165LM
 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com

24 HOLES
150100
SPACING TYP
"A" STAGE LENGTH
162
6.8
12.7
50
12
B # OF MOUNTING HOLES
150
70
16591.5
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
BASIC MODEL TRAVEL A B
PRO165LM-0100 100 330 4
PRO165LM-0150 150 380 4
PRO165LM-0200 200 430 8
PRO165LM-0250 250 480 8
PRO165LM-0300 300 530 8
PRO165LM-0400 400 630 12
PRO165LM-0500 500 730 12
PRO165LM-0600 600 830 16
PRO165LM-0800 800 1030 20
PRO165LM-1000 1000 1230 24
Linear Stages
PRO165LM
 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com

ie
s
PRO165LM Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
PRO165LM -0150 -TTM -LTAS -CMS -NONE -PLOTS
Series Travel (mm) Tabletop Encoder
Cable
Management
Lifting Metrology
PRO165LM -0100
-0150
-0200
-0250
-0300
-0400
-0500
-0600
-0800
-1000
-TTM
-TTU
-TTM-WIPER
-TTU-WIPER
-TT100
-TT150
-TT100-WIPER
-TT150-WIPER
-TTAGR
-TTAGR-WIPER
-LTAS
-LTX50
-xxxx-X-CMS -LIFTING
-NONE
-PLOTS
-NO PLOTS
PRO165LM Linear Motor Stage
PRO165LM-0100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0150 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0200 200 mm (8 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0250 250 mm (10 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0300 300 mm (12 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0400 400 mm (16 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0500 500 mm (20 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0600 600 mm (24 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-0800 800 mm (32 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
PRO165LM-1000 1000 mm (40 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
Tabletop
-TTM Metric dimension mounting pattern and holes
-TTU English dimension mounting pattern and holes
-TTM-WIPER Metric dimension mounting pattern and holes with wipers